5/5/24, 10:37

b~

1. #184
2. #190
3. #191
4. #187
5. #196
6. #197
7. #203

8. #202

Final — Women, Juvenil — Results

Campeonato Nacional Age Group, Juvenil y Mayores de Gimnasia Artistica 2024 Medellin 1 al 5 de Mayo
Women — Juvenil — Final (Vault)

SANCHEZ  Karol

MARIN Sofia

OSPINO

Valeria

BENITEZ

Dayana

GRANADA

Shirly

BANOL

Victoria

VILLAMIZAR Danna

MEDINA Daniela

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Coach

Antioquia

Bogota

Caqueta

Bogota

Risaralda

Risaralda

Tolima

Tolima

El E2 E3 E4 E5
83 84 82 80 82
78 81 81 76 76

86 83 82 83 84
83 83 85 88 82

83 83 84 78 78
81 82 78 79 8.0

80 79 80 74 77
81 81 82 80 77

70 77 71 76 76
79 78 77 78 81

66 72 65 70 6.6
64 73 71 71 6.8

65 70 65 71 6.7
6.2 71 69 72 65

81 81 84 84 84
64 69 67 70 6.7

E
8.233
7.833

8.333
8.367

8.133
8.000

7.867
8.067

7433
7.833

6.733
7.000

6.733
6.833

8.300
6.767

D Pen Total
3.8 12.033
34 11.233
3.2 11.533
3.2 11.567
34 11.533
3.2 11.200
3.6 11.467
3.2 11.267
3.0 10.433
3.2 11.033
3.2 9.933
3.0 10.000
34 -03 9.833
3.2 10.033
1.6 9.900
32 -03  9.667

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 4, 2024 2:13:55 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

192.168.0.3:9002/stages/12/results#routine=0

Total

11.633

11.550

11.367

11.367

10.733

9.967

9.933

9.784
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